Introductory sub-table (I)a)
Name of the Company: DEEp INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532760

Quarter ended: 31st December, 2012

No. of partly 'As a % of total no. of a % of total no, of shares
shares:- shares shares  of the
Held N.A. N.A. N.A.
Held N.A. N.A. NA.
‘ofal - D N.A NA N.A.
a no.
No. of a % of total no. of of the company, assuming full
outstanding outstanding conversion of the convertible
convertible securities convertible securities Securities
Held NA. N.A. N.A.
Held N.A. N.A. N.A.
Total - E N.A. N.A N.A
As a% of total no, of shares
a % of total no. of the company, assuming full
No. of warrants warrants conversion of warrants
Held 1375000 100 5.24%
Held : N.A. N.A. N.A.
Total - F 1375000 100 5.24%
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Totﬁshareholding asa

percentage of total

number of shares
Asa Asa
percentage percentage
of (A+B+C)
13.0616 13.0616
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Sr. No.
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Exim
Lid
“ash Organochem
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Velji Savla

Kantilal
Shantilal

Shantilal Savla
Savla

Shantilal
Savla
Kantilal
Savia
Keval Shah
Murjibhai
Dharen Savla

Sheetal

Details of Shares held
Numberof  Asa % of
shares held grand total

(A)+B)+(C)
2326000 9.35
2277000 9.15
2265080 9.11
1892500 7.61
1228000 -
1022500 4.11
695800 2.80
584395 235
400725 161
400550 161
331000 1.33
200000
200000 0.80
183000 0.74
175000 0.70
50000 0.20
26500 0.11
2100 0.01
0.00
14260150 57.33
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Number of

Details of wa rrants

Details of
convertible
securities

Asa % Number Asa %

total of total
number converti number
of ble of
warrants converti
of the held ble
same
class of the
same
class
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 4]
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
50 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
(] 0 0
0 0 0
50 0 0
100 0 0

Total shares (includﬁ
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants

and convertible securities) as
% of diluted share capital

8.8610
8.6743
8.6289
7.2095
4.6781
3.8952
2.6507
48453
1.5266
1.5259
1.2610

0.7619

0.7619
0.6971

0.6667
0.1905
0.1010

0.0080
2.6190

59.5625
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category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.

1 SDK Securities Pvt td
2 'R L Tradecom Pyt Ltd

3 Tax Saver
"Fund

4 'Dhiren Hasmukhlal Vora

5 Oswal Financial

6 N Organisers and
LLP

7 Portfolio Ltd

8 Hasmukhlal Vora

TOTAL

M)

Sr. Name(s) of the
shareholder(s) and
the Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with
them

Name of the shareholder Number of

shares held percentage of total
number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total

743405
705287
592699

520000
457000

418923
338887
320006

4096207

Number
of shares

N.A.

N.A.

Shares as a

(Ay+®B)HC)

indicated in

Statement at para

D(a) above}

2.99
2.84
2.38

2.09
1.84

1.68

1.36
1.29

16.47

Shares as a
percentage of
total number of
shares
{L.e., Grand Total
A)+B)+C)
indicated in
Statement at para
D(a)

above}

N.A.

N.A.

Details of warrants

of

Details of warrants
Number

of

warrant number of

s

N.A.

N.A,

Details of convertible
securities
'As a % % w.r.t
total ‘of total
number of 'number of
warrants e convertible
securities securities
the same  'held of
class the same
class
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Details of convertible

Asa%  Number % w.r.t
total of total
number of
warrants e
of the  securities securities
same class held  of the
class
N.A. N.A. N.A.
N.A. N.A. N.A.

Total shares
(inclnding
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities)
asa % of
diluted share
capital

2.8320
2.6868
2.2579

1.9810
1.7410

1.5959

1.2910
1.2191

12,7726

Total shares
(including
underlying
shares
assuming full
conversion of
and
convertible
securities) as a
% of diluted
share capital

N.A.

N.A.




(I)d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. of the shareholder of lockemshares shares as a Group/Public
of total number
{i.e., Grand Total
indicated in

at para (I)(a)
1 Finance Pvt Ltd 1750000 7. Promoter/Promoter
2 _Pvtltd IM) 7. Promoter/Promoter
3 Savla 400000 1.6080
4 Savia 400000 1.6080 Promoter/Promoter
5 Savia 200000 0.8040 Promoter/Promoter
6 Savla 200000 0.8040 Promoter/Promoter
7 Savia 1 Promoter/Promoter
22 ~omoler/Prome
TOTAL 19.5980
(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. of outstandﬂDR'(ADRs, SDRs, etc.) of outstandﬁ of shares underlying underlying outstanding DRs as
DRs of total number of shares
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
Statement at bara (I)(a) above}
1 NA- NA. NA. NA.
NA/ NA-
()(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs ), where underlying shares held
by "promoter/; romoter group™ are jn excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. of the DR Holder of outstanding DR of shares underlying outstanding DRs as 5
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) underlying outstanding DRs of total number of shares
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
i NA. N.A. NA, NA

TOTAL NA. NA. NA.






